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	Sawston Nursery
Tannery Road, Sawston, Cambridge CB22 3UW
Tel: 01223 472018, Fax: 01223 472019
e-mail: sawstonnursery@care4free.net
Website: www.sawstonnursery.org

Head of Nursery: Tina Spencer
tina.spencer@sawstonnursery.org



Dates for your 2019 Diary 

Grandparents week
Monday 18th – Friday 22nd February 2019

Parents Evening:                                                           
Tuesday 14th May 2019                                                    
Wednesday 19th November 2019                                   
                                                                                          
Group Photographs:                                                       
Friday 20th May 2019                                                         
                                                                      
Pre-School Leavers Trip:                                                       
Tuesday 25th June 2019 (TBC)                                                    
                                                                                          
Pre-School Leavers Party and Graduation:                     
Friday 19th July 2019 (TBC)                                          
                                                                                     
Staff Training Day:                                                                                                               
Monday 2nd September 2019                                     
                                                                                                                                                             
Individual Photographs:                                              
Monday 7th October & Tuesday 8th October 2019                                    

Parents Evening
Tuesday 19th November 2019

[bookmark: _GoBack]Children’s Christmas Carols Evening:
Thursday 12th December 2019 (6.30pm Church)(TBC)

Children’s Christmas Party Day:
Friday 13th December 2019 (TBC)

Christmas Dinner Day & Christingle:
Wednesday 18th December 2019 (TBC)

Nursery re-opens
Thursday 2nd January 2020
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